Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014

Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 25
2/11/14 - 17:45

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang
1.

2.

© NG A®

VOZEL, Tjasa
rekord mitinga
VOVK, Tara

rekord mitinga
KLANCAR, Neza
KOZELJ, Teja
MEDIC, Mila
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
SALMA, Doris
KADOGLU, Georgia

G.R.

94

00

00
90
00
98
01
98

PK Zvezda
Slovenija

Slovenija

PK Triglav Kranj

Plivacki klub Novi Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
KPS Asteri

Vreme Bodova

1:06.79

1:09.01

1:10.12
1:10.61
1:13.37
1:15.23
1:15.51
1:16.20

827

750

714
700
624
578
572
557

50m
32.18

32.69

33.91
33.94
34.40
35.76
36.22
37.30

100m
34.61

36.32

36.21
36.67
38.97
39.47
39.29
38.90

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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